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ENGLISH QUIZ 

1. Where politics fails, economics may sometime succeed. 

A. may sometimes succeeds  

B. may sometime succeeds  

C. sometimes succeed  

D. sometimes succeeds 

 

2. Only three fourths of the work are complete. 

A. has complete  

B. have complete  

C. is complete  

D. had complete 

 

3. It is better to say too little than too much. 

A. only little  

B. very little  

C. little  

D. none 
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4. He has studied French since four years. 

A. from four years  

B. since four years ago  

C. from four years ago  

D. for four years 

 

5. I could not help to laugh at the joke. 

A. help laughing at  

B. laugh at  

C. to laughing at  

D. none 

 

6. She is tallest of all the girls. 

A. a taller  

B. taller  

C. the taller  

D. the tallest 
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7. She is worried about his health and also me. 

A. also is me  

B. me also are  

C. so am I  

D. so come too 

  

8. In summer, days are more warmer than nights. 

A. more warm  

B. warmest  

C. warmer  

D. none 

 

9. He killed the enemy by his sword. 

A. by sword  

B. by a sword  

C. with his sword  

D. none 
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10. My copy is as good or better than yours. 

A. as good as or  

B. as good as  

C. as good and better  

D. none 

 

11. Would you mind help me with these questions? 

A. to help  

B. of helping  

C. helping  

D. helped 

  

12. Do how I say. 

A. as  

B. that  

C. like  

D. which 
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13. Can this machine be adopted in farm work. 

A. for  

B. by  

C. to  

D. into 

 

14. It is dangerous to enter -------- the enemy’s camp. 

A. in  

B. on  

C. by  

D. into 

 

15. Arun is married to -------- Bobby. 

A. to  

B. between  

C. with  

D. to 
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ANSWERS  

1. D  

2. C  

3. C  

4. D  

5. A  

6. D  

7. C  

8. C 

9. C  

10. B  

11. C  

12. A  

13. A  

14. D  

15. D 


